
 
GEOMETRY

Worksheet 4

Believe you can and you are halfway there.



3. There are ________ squares in the adjoining figure.

A.                                        B.                                       C.                                       D.   

1. There are _____ ovals in the given figure. 

2. How many horizontal lines are there in the given figure?

4. How many triangles are there in the given figure?

5. All my 4 sides are equal, and I have 4 corners. Who am I?

6. Select the odd one out.

A. 4
B. 3
C. 1
D. 2

A. 2
B. 4
C. 3
D. 5

A. 0
B. 9
C. 2
D. 8

A. 4
B. 5
C. 6
D. 7

A. Rectangle
B. Square 
C. Circle 
D. Triangle 



A.                                        B.                                       C.                                  D.   
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7. There are ________ circles more than triangles in the given figure.

8. Which drawing has the maximum circles?

9. Count the number of rectangles in the given figure.

10. Which shape is maximum in the given figure?

A. 30
B. 20 
C. 10 
D. 25 

A. 12
B. 11 
C. 8 
D. 10 

A. Rhombus
B. Circle 
C. Triangle  
D. Rectangle 
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1.B
2.C
3.A
4.B
5.B
6.C
7.C
8.A
9.C
10.B

Answer Key


